CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST SCHOOL OF CHRISTIAN FORMATION

DATE
Aug 20

Sept 3
10
11
17
24

Oct 1

15
22
29
Nov 1

12
19
26
Dec 3

10
16
17
24
31
Jan 7
14
21
28
Feb 4
11
13
18
25
March 4
11
18
25
April 1

14

2017-2018 YEAR
(Class time 10:05-11:05 am)

EVENT

First day of class; family fellowship breakfast in Hall

Class (and Teaching Touching Safety for opt-ins: All parents please
bring children to class — TTS is only 15t 15 minutes of class for opt-ins)
NO CLASS (Labor Day)

Class; parent 1st communion meeting in lower church
parent 7th-8th grade confirmation meeting, lower church, 7:00pm
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8t grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church

NO CLASS (Columbus Day)

Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church

All Saints Day 6:00pm Mass followed by All Saints Party
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8t grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8t grade parent class lower church
Advent play rehearsal 9-11:00am, Cathedral Hall

Class; 15t-2nd and 7th-8t grade parent class lower church
Advent play rehearsal 9-11:00am, Cathedral Hall

Class - Advent Play

NO CLASS

NO CLASS

Class

NO CLASS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Mardi Gras/Shrove Tuesday festival w/CCS Band, 6-8:00pm
NO CLASS (President’s Day)

Class

Class

Class

Class; Children’s Station of the Cross

NO CLASS (Palm Sunday)

NO CLASS (Easter Sunday)

Class

First Communion workshop and rehearsal, 9-12:00pm



May

June

15
22
29

6
13
20

Class

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION (No class)
Class

Class

Class; Children’s Rosary

Last class

18-22 Catholic Kidz Camp



