CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST SCHOOL OF CHRISTIAN FORMATION 2017-2018 YEAR

(Class time 10:05-11:05 am)

DATE		<u>EVENT</u>
Aug	20	First day of class; family fellowship breakfast in Hall
	27	Class (and Teaching Touching Safety for opt-ins: All parents please
		bring children to class – TTS is only 1st 15 minutes of class for opt-ins)
Sept	3	NO CLASS (Labor Day)
	10	Class; parent 1st communion meeting in lower church
	11	parent 7th-8th grade confirmation meeting, lower church, 7:00pm
	17	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	24	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Oct	1	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	8	NO CLASS (Columbus Day)
	15	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	22	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	29	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Nov	1	All Saints Day 6:00pm Mass followed by All Saints Party
	5	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	12	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	19	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	26	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
Dec	3	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	9	Advent play rehearsal 9-11:00am, Cathedral Hall
	10	Class; 1st-2nd and 7th-8th grade parent class lower church
	16	Advent play rehearsal 9-11:00am, Cathedral Hall
	17	Class – Advent Play
	24	NO CLASS
	31	NO CLASS
Jan	7	Class
	14	NO CLASS
	21	Class
	28	Class
Feb	4	Class
	11	Class
	13	Mardi Gras/Shrove Tuesday festival w/CCS Band, 6-8:00pm
	18	NO CLASS (President's Day)
	25	Class
March	4	Class
	11	Class
	18	Class; Children's Station of the Cross
	25	NO CLASS (Palm Sunday)
April	1	NO CLASS (Easter Sunday)
	8	Class
	14	First Communion workshop and rehearsal, 9-12:00pm

- 15 Class
- 22 FIRST HOLY COMMUNION (No class)
- 29 Class
- May 6 Class
 - 13 Class; Children's Rosary
 - 20 Last class
- June 18-22 Catholic Kidz Camp